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200405110002
48910

05/11/2004
03:59:00

CHESSER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COTTAGES AT
CHESSER

33 45 Lot#:17
Book:33 Pg:45

200901120000
09190

01/12/2009
11:27:44

CHESSER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

38 49 Lot#:165
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP

200910080003
81600

10/08/2009
12:33:33

CHESSER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COTTAGES AT
CHESSER

38 49 Instr
#:20040511000
248910

Lot#:154
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP


