Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 60; Name= CHESSER DEVELOPMENT LLC; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200405110002 48910	05/11/2004 03:59:00	CHESSER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COTTAGES AT CHESSER			33	45		Lot#:17 Book:33 Pg:45
200901120000	01/12/2009 11:27:44	CHESSER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			38	49		Lot#:165 Book:38 Pg:49 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE II AMENDED MAP
200910080003 81600	10/08/2009 12:33:33	CHESSER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COTTAGES AT CHESSER			38	49	Instr #:20040511000 248910	Lot#:154 Book:38 Pg:49 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE II AMENDED MAP